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1. General Information

NEW HAMPSHIRE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
21 S. FRUIT ST., STE 10 CONCORD, NH 0330 1-2429

603-271-2431
www.puc.nh.gov

CLEC RATE SCHEDULE
COVER SHEET

NHPUC Form CLEC-25
Rate Schedule

Cover Sheet
Puc 449 10

Rev 120604

Federal Identification Number

CLEC Authorization Number

Legal Name
Trade Name (d/b/a)
in New Hampshire

Regulatory Contact

Complete Mailing
Address

Phone Number

Fax Number

2. Attachments

E-mail Address

Steve Bo dan

1018 W. 9th Avenue

Kin of Prussia, PA 19406

610-755-4877

267-537-0074

sbo dan broadviewnet.com

Attach rate sheets, and include
a. The name of the service as appears on customer bills;
b. The name of the service as appears on company provisioning documents;
c. A brief description of service;
d. The price at which the service is offered; and
e. The date on which the price is effective.

Any rate schedule of more than ten pages shall include a table of contents and numbered pages.
3. Signature ~ ~~~

I certify that the information on this form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief subject to the penalty
for making unsworn false statements under RSA 641:3.

Authorized
Representative Signature ~dIlII~KkIEfr’ Title Director, Regulatory and Compliance

Printed Name Steve Bo:dan Date 6/26/15

If you have any questions, please call the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission at 603-271-2431.
Please mail any documents to the above address.

16-1401082

- - OR Date of Application 12/15/99

Broadview Networks, Inc.



Broadview Networks, Inc. NH Rate Sheet No. 1
Tenth Revised Sheet 38

RATES AND CHARGES

11. SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE

- Access Order Cancellation Fee $200.00

- Switched Access Service

Originating, Per MOU $0029687

Terminating, Per MOU

Tandem Switched Transport
- Tandem Transport, Fixed $0.000000
- Tandem Transport, Per Mile $0.000003

Tandem Switching $0.00 1600
Local Switching $0000986 (R)
Shared End Office Trunk $0000695 (R)

- 800 Data Base Access Service

- Per Query $0003981

12. RECIPROCAL COMPENSATION

Per Minute
-Day $0.002810
- Evening $0003 860
-Night $0001341

13. RESALE, ON NET, OFF NET, MIXED ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATIONS

Monthly Recurring Chargc

On Net, per line $3.90
Off Net, per line $9.75
Mixed, per line $9.75
Resale, per line $12.75

Issued: June 24, 2015 Issued by: Steve Bogdan
Effective: July 1, 2015 Director-Regulatory


